Ball Valves
ASME Class 150 to 2500 | 8 mm - 200 mm (¼" - 8")
ISO 17292/ API 6D
@ l&TValves
2
L&T Valves Limited is a wholly owned subsidiary of Larsen & Toubro.
Backed by a fifty-year track-record of excellence and world-leading
innovation, the company provides engineered flow-control solutions for

*Valves with other ends
available on demand
Ordering Information
Series Type Bore Ends* Material Option Operator
L 1 - Single-piece F - Full BT - BSPT Threaded C - Carbon Steel F - Fire-safe
Lever/
Wrench
2 - Two-piece R - Regular NT - NPT Threaded S - Stainless Steel Gear Unit
3 - Three-piece SW - Socket-weld D - Duplex SS Pneumatic
4 - Two-piece
(API 6D)
SN - SW NPT Electrical
5 - Two-piece (IBR) F1 - Flanged Cl 150
6 - Three-piece (IBR) F3 - Flanged Cl 300
8 - Three-piece -
Pharmaceutical
F4 - Flanged Cl 150
Flat Face
F5 - Flanged Cl 300
Flat Face
F6 - Flanged Cl 600
(RF 125-250)
F9 - Flanged Cl 1500
(RF 125-250)
FA - Flanged Cl 1500
(RTJ)
FR - Flanged Cl 2500
(RF 125-250)
FC - Flanged Cl 2500
(RTJ)
S L&TValves
15
S L&TValves
L&T Valves Limited
Mount - Poonamallee Road, Manapakkam, Chennai 600 089, INDIA
Tel: + 91 44 2252 9855   Email: ContactUs@Lntvalves.com   www.Lntvalves.com   CIN Number: U74999MH1961PLC012188
Registered Office: L&T House, N. M. Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001, INDIA
Publication Number: VC001-R4/0216
As we continuously endeavour to improve our products, the data given herein is subject to change.
Please refer www.Lntvalves.com for the latest publication.
Dealer:-
TUBES & VALVES MFG CO,
Chennai,
Email :- sales@tubesandvalves.com